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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 14 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
15/02/2025 - 11:10 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. FLOREZ PRADO, Laura 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.75 504
2. GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Daniela 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.01 451
3. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Jimena 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.25 406
4. FONSECA BUENO, Noa 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.18 377
5. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 38.63 336
6. GARCIA GARCIA, Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 39.76 308
7. RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Candela 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 39.87 305

15 años

1. CANAS QUINTANA, Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 43.99 227
2. CASTAÑON CARRO, Paola 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 45.06 211
3. GONZALEZ TESSIER, Olaya Guo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 55.99 110

16 años

1. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA, Lucia 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.76 503
2. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.58 430
3. GARCIA CARNERO, Claudia 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.47 399
4. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 38.29 345
5. MARTINEZ LASTRA, Mirian 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 46.20 196

Baja LOSA FERNANDEZ, Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga

17 años

1. GOMEZ GARCIA, Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.37 521
2. ESPINA GUTIERREZ, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 33.69 506
3. CASTAÑO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.01 492
4. ALVAREZ COSTA, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 34.87 457
5. ESTEVEZ TERAN, Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.91 455

Baja MORENO PABLOS, Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon

Abs.

1. GOMEZ GARCIA, Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.37 521
2. ESPINA GUTIERREZ, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 33.69 506
3. FLOREZ PRADO, Laura 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.75 504
4. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA, Lucia 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.76 503
5. DEL CASTRO SAAVEDRA, Marta 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.94 495
6. CASTAÑO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.01 492
7. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Sara 05 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.24 482
8. TOLEDO ALVAREZ, Carla 01 C.N. Leon 34.25 482
9. ALVAREZ COSTA, Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 34.87 457

10. ESTEVEZ TERAN, Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.91 455
11. GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Daniela 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.01 451
12. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.58 430
13. ALVAREZ GARCIA, Carlota 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.17 409
14. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Jimena 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.25 406
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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 14, Fem., 50m Espalda, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. GARCIA CARNERO, Claudia 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.47 399
16. FONSECA BUENO, Noa 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.18 377
17. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 38.29 345
18. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 38.63 336
19. GARCIA GARCIA, Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 39.76 308
20. RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Candela 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 39.87 305
21. HAZAS BARROCAL, Yurena 03 C.N. Leon 41.08 279
22. IZAGUIRRE SUAREZ, Ines 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 42.60 250
23. CANAS QUINTANA, Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 43.99 227
24. CASTAÑON CARRO, Paola 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 45.06 211
25. MARTINEZ LASTRA, Mirian 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 46.20 196
26. GONZALEZ TESSIER, Olaya Guo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 55.99 110

Baja MORENO PABLOS, Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
Baja LOSA FERNANDEZ, Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga


